

जोषाबाजार - चौकमा जवसर - चौसा रोड से
जमपुकाडा - चौबरी रीजा

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUNSHY-5C

बुखार

DIVISION

बुखार

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

दीपक कुमार चुर्वा

1622

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work:- Gopal Nagar Chakitya					
Buwar-chausa road to Jay Prakash chandhary					
under MMSY (3c).					
Agency:- Deepak Kumar Diney.					
Agg. No. 1-12 SBD of 2021-22					
Date of start - 09/6/21					
Date of Comp - 08/12/22					
1. Const. of Bench mark Pillar					
do - all comp lbs					3 Nos.

2. clearing and grubbing of road/land - do - all comp lbs					
15875 / 10000 / 10.76 = 0.15 Hect					
3. Const. of granular sub-base by well graded material					
do - all comp lbs					
33.50 x 1.22 x 0.10 = 4.09 m ³					
14.33 x 2.29 x 0.10 = 3.28 "					
2 x 30 x 3.26 x 0.10 = 19.56 "					
1 x 14 x 3.26 x 0.10 = 4.56 "					
27.23 x 2.13 x 0.10 = 5.84 "					
5.37 x 2.59 x 0.10 = 1.39 "					
7.01 x 3.17 x 0.10 = 2.22 "					
12.50 x 2.74 x 0.10 = 3.43 "					
Continuation					44.32 m ³

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF WST.</u>					
1. Const. of Bench mark & reference of Mar - do -					
314.5 wide P ₁					
@ 2620.48 each					Rs. 6061.00
2. Clearing and grubbing of Road level - do -					
all comp. to b ₁					
0.15 Heer wide P ₁					
@ 51133.76 / Heer					Rs. 7670.00
3. Const. of granular sub-base by well graded material - do - all comp.					
62.73 m ³ wide P ₂					
@ 3036.85 / m ³					Rs. 193638.00
4. Providing stone metal 60/12 in good embankment - do - all comp. to b ₃					
109.01 m ³ wide P ₃					
@ 4428.32 / m ³					Rs. 482731.00
5. Const. of un-reinforced concrete Pavement - do - all comp. to b ₄					
232.56 m ³ wide P ₃					
@ 6855.91 / m ³					Rs. 1594410.00
6. Providing curb & gutter					
Continuation					Rs. 2284510.00

Continuation Rs. 2284510.00

